
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Day Trips 2025 

www.millenniumtravelmansfield.co.uk 

07921 833131                           07894 033802 

Find us on Facebook! 

 Day Trip 

Prices From: 

Sunday 2nd March - Stratford Upon Avon (Home of Shakespeare)  

Monday 10th March - Bakewell Market  

Wednesday 12th March - Skipton Market  

Sunday 16th March - Manchester Imperial War Museum / Salford Quays (Coach Only) 

Friday 21st March - Bury Market  

Sunday 23rd March - Black Country Living Museum (Including Admission) 

Sunday 30th March - Skegness Mothers Seaside Special  

Sunday 6th April - Roman Bath Excursion  

Monday 14th April - West Midlands Safari Park (Including Admission)  

Saturday 19th April - Skegness Holiday Seaside Special  

Sunday 20th April - Easter Sunday Bridlington  

Monday 21st April - Bank Holiday Monday Whitby  

Thursday 24th April - Twycross Zoo (Coach Only) 

Monday 5th May - Bank Holiday Blackpool Seaside Special  

Sunday 11th May - Hampton Court Palace (Including Admission) 

Sunday 18th May - Liverpool / Albert Docks 

Sunday 25th May - Windsor Castle/Legoland (Coach Only) 

Monday 26th May - Bank Holiday Skegness  

Wednesday 28th May - Great Yarmouth Day trip  

 Sunday 1st June - Shrewsbury Prison Tour (Including Admission) 

Saturday 7th June - Mystery Day Trip 

Sunday 15th June (Father’s Day) - “Oxford the City of Spiers” 
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